
Typy rozhraní veřejné telekomunikační sítě 

 

 

WIFI - IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac 
100BASE-LX N/A - IEEE 802.3 SC/PC, LC, E2000 EIA/TIA-604 

10 GBASE-LR N/A - IEEE 802.3ae LC, E2000 EIA/TIA-604 
10BASE-T N/A - IEEE 802.3 8P8C (RJ-45F) ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B, IEC 60603 

100BASE-TX N/A - IEEE 802.3 8P8C (RJ-45F) ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B, IEC 60603 
1000BASE-T N/A - IEEE 802.3 8P8C (RJ-45F) ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B, IEC 60603 

1000BASE-LX N/A - IEEE 802.3 SC/PC, LC, E2000 EIA/TIA-604 
100BASE-LX N/A - IEEE 802.3 SC/PC, LC, E2000 EIA/TIA-604 

10 GBASE-LR N/A - IEEE 802.3ae LC, E2000 EIA/TIA-604 

 

Zodpovědná osoba, provozovatel datové infrastruktury:  

Spálenka Tomáš IČ: 873 56 031 


